Incident Date

11/30/2022

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

11/30/2022

Report Number

RMP22-010350

RMP22-010351
RMP22-010352

RMP22-010353

RMP22-010354

RMP22-010355

RMP22-010356
RMP22-010357

RMP22-010359

RMP22-010360
RMP22-010361
RMP22-010362

RMP22-010363

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1470 GOLF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2402 CAMPBELL ST
5400 NEWPORT DR

3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5005 NEWPORT DR
2103 EASTMAN ST
2305 FLICKER LN

APPROX LOC:2459
ASHLAND AVE

1470 GOLF RD
2515 HONEYSUCKLE LN

APPROX LOC:4722
ARBOR DR

4001 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4722 ARBOR DR

2750 NORTHAMPTON DR
5421 MAYFLOWER CT

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2401 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2800 CENTRAL RD

GROUSE LN / BLUEBIRD
LN

2111 HAWK LN

Incident

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

VAGRANT COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ABANDONED AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/1/2022 9:04:46 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/30/2022 RMP22-010364 KIRCHOFF RD / MOTORIST ASSIST UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ROHLWING RD

11/30/2022 1817 VERMONT ST AMBULANCE CALL

11/30/2022 APPROX LOC:4675 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
LINCOLN AVE

11/30/2022 4613 KINGS WALK DR AMBULANCE CALL

11/30/2022 4613 KINGS WALK DR AMBULANCE CALL

11/30/2022 1100 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL

11/30/2022 RMP22-010365 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
DR

11/30/2022 RMP22-010366 3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/30/2022 RMP22-010367 APPROX LOC: S WILKE RD TRAFFIC STOP

11/30/2022 LAT: <42.053282> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

<-87.998964>
11/30/2022 RMP22-010368 104 DAHLIA CT DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/30/2022 RMP22-010369 4645 CALVERT DR DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022 RMP22-010372 2801 SIGWALT ST AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022 RMP22-010370 1735 ALGONQUIN RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/30/2022 RMP22-010371 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR  DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/1/2022 9:04:46 AM



