



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/30/2022	RMP22-010350	1470 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022	RMP22-010351	2402 CAMPBELL ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/30/2022	RMP22-010352	5400 NEWPORT DR	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022	RMP22-010353	3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022		2103 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022	RMP22-010354	2305 FLICKER LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2459 ASHLAND AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2022	RMP22-010355	1470 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022		2515 HONEYSUCKLE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2022		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2022		4001 INDUSTRIAL AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022	RMP22-010356	2750 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/30/2022	RMP22-010357	5421 MAYFLOWER CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2022	RMP22-010359	2401 KIRCHOFF RD	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022		1460 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022	RMP22-010360	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/30/2022	RMP22-010361	2800 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022	RMP22-010362	GROUSE LN / BLUEBIRD LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/30/2022	RMP22-010363	2111 HAWK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/30/2022	RMP22-010364	KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/30/2022		1817 VERMONT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022		APPROX LOC:4675 LINCOLN AVE	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2022		4613 KINGS WALK DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022		4613 KINGS WALK DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022		1100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/30/2022	RMP22-010365	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/30/2022	RMP22-010366	3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022	RMP22-010367	APPROX LOC: S WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/30/2022		LAT: <42.053282> LONG: <-87.998964>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/30/2022	RMP22-010368	104 DAHLIA CT	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/30/2022	RMP22-010369	4645 CALVERT DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022	RMP22-010372	2801 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/30/2022	RMP22-010370	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/30/2022	RMP22-010371	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT